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Temperatura

Potenza

Lumen

LED/m

Confezione

LED
LAMP

IPS126524RGB

60

10 pz

510 LM

14.4 W

RGB

TEMP
-20+40°C

HOURS
30.000

CRI
>90

DC
24V

IP
65

RGB

Codice

RGB sources. 
Voltage DC 24V. 
Chip 5050.

Sorgente RGB.
Voltaggio DC 24V. 
Chip 5050.

5000 mm

12
,5

 m
m

5 mm


